Millington Fall 2019 Courses

CRN | Term Course ID# Title Day Begin End
88676 1st ACCT-2010-502 Fundamentals of Acct | MW 1:.00PM 4:00PM
80492 2nd ACCT-2020-503 Fundamentals of Acct I MW 1:00PM 4:00PM
85521 1 ACCT-3130-501 Legal/Social/Political Environ MW 5:30PM  6:55PM
97181 1st AVIA-1500-501 Introduction to Flight TBA TBA TBA
97182 1 AVIA-1600-501 Private Pilot Ground School TBA TBA TBA
97183 1 AVIA-1601-501 Private Pilot Flight Lab TBA TBA TBA
97440 1 AVIA-2101-501 Instrument/Comm Flight Lab TBA TBA TBA
97441 1 AVIA-2200-501 Instrument/Comm Ground School TBA TBA TBA
97444 1 AVIA-2300-501 Advanced Flight Lab TBA TBA TBA
97442 1 AVIA-3200-501 Commercial Ground School TBA TBA TBA
97443 1 AVIA-3201-501 Comm Flight Lab Single Eng TBA TBA TBA
95553 1 BIOL-2010-503 Anatomy/Physiology | TR 5:30PM 6:55PM
97530 1 BIOL-2010-D16 Anatomy/Physiology | TR 5:30PM 6:55PM
85475 1 COMM-2381-508 Oral Communication M 5:30PM 8:30PM
85476 1 COMM-2381-509 Oral Communication S 9:00AM 12:00PM
97531 1 COMM-2381-D16 Oral Communication M 5:30PM 8:30PM
97532 1 COMM-2381-D17 Oral Communication S 9:00AM 12:00PM
85456 1 COUN-4611-501 Intro to Counseling T 5:30PM 8:30PM
85297 2nd COUN-4621-502 Human Interactions W 5:00PM 9:45PM
85950 1st ENGL-1010-504 English Composition T 5:00PM  9:45PM
87988 1st ENGL-1010-D16 English Composition T
88654 2nd ENGL-1020-504 English Comp/Analysis T 5:00PM  9:45PM
97539 2nd ENGL-1020-D16 English Comp/Analysis T 5:00PM 9:45PM
85447 1 ENGL-2201-502 Literary Heritage S 9:00AM 12:00PM
97538 1 ENGL-2201-D15 Literary Heritage S 9:00AM 12:00PM
85448 1st ESCI-1010-502 Weather and Climate TR 5:30PM 8:30PM
88330 1st ESCI-1010-512 Weather and Climate Lab M 5:30PM 8:30PM
97533 1st ESCI-1010-D15 Weather and Climate TR 5:30PM 8:30PM
97534 1st ESCI-1010-D16 Weather and Climate Lab M 5:30PM 8:30PM
85461 2nd ESCI-1020-502 Landforms TR 5:30PM 8:30PM
88331 2nd ESCI-1020-512 Landforms Lab M 5:30PM 7:35PM
97535 2nd ESCI-1020-D15 Landforms TR 5:30PM 8:30PM
97536 2nd ESCI-1020-D16 Landforms Lab M 5:30PM 7:35PM
85482 1 ESCI-1401-504 Intro/Cultural Geography R 5:30PM 8:30PM
97537 1 ESCI-1401-D15 Intro/Cultural Geography R 5:30PM 8:30PM
85450 1st HIST-2010-504 USto1877 MW  530PM 8:30PM
85463 2nd HIST-2020-505 The U S Since 1877 MW  530PM 8:30PM
80288 Ist HIST-4863-501 History/Childhood in America T 5:00PM 9:45PM
91736 2nd HMSE-2102-502 ARC First Aid and CPR M 5:00PM 8:00PM
85556 1 LDPS-7141-501 The Principalship TBA TBA TBA
90239 1 LEAD-7000-502 Intro To Educ Ldrshp TBA TBA TBA
95973 1  MATH-1420-502 Foundations of Mathematics
86850 1 MATH-1480-501 Math/Elem School Teachers |

1

85492

MATH-1730-502

Pre-Calculus




85494
97540
85451
90914
93718
92447
97541
85455
89467
85500

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

MATH-1830-503
MATH-1830-D16
MGMT-3110-502
MGMT-3215-504
MGMT-3510-523
PSYC-1030-505
PSYC-1030-D16
S0CI-3422-502
SOCI-3831-501
SPED-7000-502

Elementary Calculus
Elementary Calculus
Organization and Mgmt
Mgmt of Human Resources
Business Communications
General Psychology
General Psychology
Racial/Ethnc Minorities
Sociology of the Family

Intro Excptional Learnr

=S 4141431V

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM
9:45 PM
9:45 PM
9:45PM
8:30 PM




Instructor
Eddleman, S
TBA
TBA
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Koontz, M
Koontz, M
Dabney,V
Dabney, V
Dabney,V
Dabney, V
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
McCarthy, M
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA




Okwumabua, T
Okwumabua, T
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA




