		Millin	gton Fall 2019 Com	rses		
CRN	Term	Course ID#	Title	Day	Begin	End
88676	1st	ACCT-2010-502	Fundamentals of Acct I	MW	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
80492	2nd	ACCT-2020-503	Fundamentals of Acct II	MW	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
85521	1	ACCT-3130-501	Legal/Social/Political Environ	MW	5:30 PM	6:55 PM
97181	1st	AVIA-1500-501	Introduction to Flight	TBA	TBA	TBA
97182	1	AVIA-1600-501	Private Pilot Ground School	TBA	TBA	TBA
97183	1	AVIA-1601-501	Private Pilot Flight Lab	TBA	TBA	TBA
97440	1	AVIA-2101-501	Instrument/Comm Flight Lab	TBA	TBA	TBA
97441	1	AVIA-2200-501	Instrument/Comm Ground School	TBA	TBA	TBA
97444	1	AVIA-2300-501	Advanced Flight Lab	TBA	TBA	TBA
97442	1	AVIA-3200-501	Commercial Ground School	TBA	TBA	TBA
97443	1	AVIA-3201-501	Comm Flight Lab Single Eng	TBA	TBA	TBA
95553	1	BIOL-2010-503	Anatomy/Physiology I	TR	5:30 PM	6:55 PM
97530	1	BIOL-2010-D16	Anatomy/Physiology I	TR	5:30 PM	6:55 PM
85475	1	COMM-2381-508	Oral Communication	М	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
85476	1	COMM-2381-509	Oral Communication	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
97531	1	COMM-2381-D16	Oral Communication	М	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
97532	1	COMM-2381-D17	Oral Communication	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
85456	1	COUN-4611-501	Intro to Counseling	Т	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
85297	2nd	COUN-4621-502	Human Interactions	W	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
85950	1st	ENGL-1010-504	English Composition	Т	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
87988	1st	ENGL-1010-D16	English Composition	Т		
88654	2nd	ENGL-1020-504	English Comp/Analysis	Т	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
97539	2nd	ENGL-1020-D16	English Comp/Analysis	Т	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
85447	1	ENGL-2201-502	Literary Heritage	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
97538	1	ENGL-2201-D15	Literary Heritage	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
85448	1st	ESCI-1010-502	Weather and Climate	TR	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
88330	1st	ESCI-1010-512	Weather and Climate Lab	М	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
97533	1st	ESCI-1010-D15	Weather and Climate	TR	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
97534	1st	ESCI-1010-D16	Weather and Climate Lab	М	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
85461	2nd	ESCI-1020-502	Landforms	TR	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
88331	2nd	ESCI-1020-512	Landforms Lab	М	5:30 PM	7:35 PM
97535	2nd	ESCI-1020-D15	Landforms	TR	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
97536	2nd	ESCI-1020-D16	Landforms Lab	М	5:30 PM	7:35 PM
85482	1	ESCI-1401-504	Intro/Cultural Geography	R	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
97537	1	ESCI-1401-D15	Intro/Cultural Geography	R	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
85450	1st	HIST-2010-504	U S to 1877	MW	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
85463	2nd	HIST-2020-505	The U S Since 1877	MW	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
80288	1st	HIST-4863-501	History/Childhood in America	Т	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
91736	2nd	HMSE-2102-502	ARC First Aid and CPR	М	5:00 PM	8:00 PM
85556	1	LDPS-7141-501	The Principalship	TBA	TBA	TBA
90239	1	LEAD-7000-502	Intro To Educ Ldrshp	TBA	TBA	TBA
95973	1	MATH-1420-502	Foundations of Mathematics			
86850	1	MATH-1480-501	Math/Elem School Teachers I			
85492	1	MATH-1730-502	Pre-Calculus			

_						_
85494	1	MATH-1830-503	Elementary Calculus	R	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
97540	1	MATH-1830-D16	Elementary Calculus	R	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
85451	1st	MGMT-3110-502	Organization and Mgmt	R	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
90914	1st	MGMT-3215-504	Mgmt of Human Resources	T	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
93718	2nd	MGMT-3510-523	Business Communications	R	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
92447	2nd	PSYC-1030-505	General Psychology	М	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
97541	2nd	PSYC-1030-D16	General Psychology	М	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
85455	2nd	SOCI-3422-502	Racial/Ethnc Minorities	T	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
89467	1	SOCI-3831-501	Sociology of the Family	Т	5:00 PM	9:45 PM
85500	1	SPED-7000-502	Intro Excptional Learnr	W	5:30 PM	8:30 PM

Instructor
Eddleman, S
TBA
TBA
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
110 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
Reddan, P
Reddan, P
Koontz, M
Koontz, M
Dabney, V
Dabney, V
Dabney, V
Dabney, V
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
McCarthy, M
TBA

Okwumabua, T
Okwumabua, T
TBA